Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2008
050 - Burglary

20,525

10,660

6,754

4,122

10,693

5,125

57,879

35.5

18.4

11.7

7.1

18.5

8.9

100.0

527.5

478.1

368.5

381.2

432.6

544.8

465.0

7.2

8.6

1.7

6.9

13.7

5.5

3,683

1,562

1,352

1,045

2,298

1,163

11,103

17.9

14.7

20.0

25.4

21.5

22.7

19.2



